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ARIA TOP 100 ALBUMS CHART 2009
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1 I DREAMED A DREAM Susan Boyle <P>8 SYCO/SME 88697554542
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P!nk

Black Eyed Peas

Taylor Swift

Lily Allen

Michael Buble

Kings Of Leon

Michael Jackson

Lady GaGa

Beyonce

Soundtrack

Hilltop Hoods

Michael Jackson

Rob Thomas

Miley Cyrus

Nickelback

Eminem

Empire Of The Sun

Green Day

Jessica Mauboy

Foo Fighters

Mark Vincent

Coldplay

P!nk

Muse

Michael Jackson

Soundtrack

Kate Miller-Heidke

Duffy

Powderfinger

Robbie Williams

Michael Jackson

U2

The Script

Ronan Keating

Jimmy Barnes
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Sarah Blasko

Soundtrack

Michael Jackson
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Soundtrack
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The Presets

Katy Perry

LAF/SME
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COL/SME
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RCA/SME

DEW/UMA

COL/SME

SME

ISL/UMA
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VIR/EMI
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JIVE/SME

MOD/UMA

CAP/EMI
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FUNHOUSE

THE E.N.D

FEARLESS

IT'S NOT ME, IT'S YOU

CRAZY LOVE

ONLY BY THE NIGHT

ESSENTIAL MICHAEL JACKSON

THE FAME

I AM... SASHA FIERCE

TWILIGHT

STATE OF THE ART

#1'S

CRADLESONG

HANNAH MONTANA: THE MOVIE

DARK HORSE

RELAPSE

WALKING ON A DREAM

21ST CENTURY BREAKDOWN

BEEN WAITING

GREATEST HITS

MY DREAM - MIO VISIONE

VIVA LA VIDA

I'M NOT DEAD

THE RESISTANCE

THIS IS IT

THE TWILIGHT SAGA: NEW MOON

CURIOUSER

ROCKFERRY

GOLDEN RULE

REALITY KILLED THE VIDEO STAR

THRILLER

NO LINE ON THE HORIZON

THE SCRIPT

SONGS FOR MY MOTHER

THE RHYTHM AND THE BLUES

BLACK ICE

ALL I EVER WANTED

AS DAY FOLLOWS NIGHT

GLEE: THE MUSIC - SEASON ONE - VOLUME 1

KING OF POP

BACKSPACER

THE BOAT THAT ROCKED

ONE LOVE

INSHALLA

M!SSUNDAZTOOD

CIRCUS

APOCALYPSO

ONE OF THE BOYS

50 DEFYING GRAVITY Keith Urban <G> CPT/EMI

88697600692

2708142

1799119

6942772

9362497377

88697327122

5204222000

1781425

88697607742

7567896656

GER001

5138002000

7567896812

8713376

RR80282

2703216

2354032

9362497777

88697581232

88697606282

88697552412

2660462

82876804712

2564685999

88697611432

7567895635

88697394402

1799117

2726011

3096972

5044222000

1797605

88697367652

2704838

LMCD0071

88697417452

88697327152

DEW9000168

88697540902

G010001669474Q

2716317

2701298

6851110

5186534242

74321913242

88697403872

MODCD078

5042492

2357512
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ARIA TOP 100 ALBUMS CHART (51 - 100)

51 THE FRAY The Fray <G> EPI/SME 88697453652
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Mumford & Sons

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Fleetwood Mac

Rod Stewart

Lisa Mitchell

Natalie Bassingthwaighte

Stan Walker

Lady Gaga

Pussycat Dolls

Paramore

Soundtrack

Guy Sebastian

Jason Mraz

The Prodigy

Them Crooked Vultures

La Roux

Akon

David Campbell

The Killers

Soundtrack

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Madonna

Wes Carr

Wolfmother

John Mayer

Gossip

Vanessa Amorosi

Andre Rieu

P!nk

Miley Cyrus

Karnivool

Kings Of Leon

Ladyhawke

MGMT

Bon Jovi

Leonard Cohen

Simon & Garfunkel

The Temper Trap

AC/DC

Seal

Lily Allen

Little Birdy

Fall Out Boy

John Farnham

The 12th Man

Rihanna

Flo Rida

Kings Of Leon

DEW/UMA

SFM/MGM

RHI/WAR

J/SME

WAR

SME

SME

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

ATL/WAR

WAR

SME

ATL/WAR

SHK

RCA/SME

PDR/UMA

UNI/UMA

SME

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

CONC/UMA

WAR

SME/SMA

MOD/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

UMA

UNI/UMA

ARI/SME

HWR/UMA

CYM/SME

RCA/SME

MOD/UMA

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

SME

COL/SME

LIB/UMA

ALB/SME
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CPT/EMI

ELEV/UMA
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ATL/WAR
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SIGH NO MORE

GURRUMUL

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

SOULBOOK

WONDER

1000 STARS

INTRODUCING

THE FAME MONSTER

DOLL DOMINATION 2.0

BRAND NEW EYES

PACKED TO THE RAFTERS

LIKE IT LIKE THAT

WE SING. WE DANCE. WE STEAL THINGS.

INVADERS MUST DIE

THEM CROOKED VULTURES

LA ROUX

FREEDOM

GOOD LOVIN'

DAY & AGE

GLEE: THE MUSIC - SEASON ONE - VOLUME 2

CHRONICLE: THE 20 GREATEST HITS

CELEBRATION

THE WAY THE WORLD LOOKS

COSMIC EGG

BATTLE STUDIES

MUSIC FOR MEN

HAZARDOUS

YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE

TRY THIS

THE TIME OF OUR LIVES

SOUND AWAKE

BECAUSE OF THE TIMES

LADYHAWKE

ORACULAR SPECTACULAR

THE CIRCLE

THE ESSENTIAL 3.0

THE ESSENTIAL SIMON & GARFUNKEL

CONDITIONS

BACKTRACKS

SOUL

ALRIGHT, STILL

CONFETTI

FOLIE A DEUX

THE ESSENTIAL 3.0

THE BOX SET

RATED R

R.O.O.T.S. (ROUTE OF OVERCOMING THE STRUGGLE)

AHA SHAKE HEARTBREAK

100 WORKING ON A DREAM Bruce Springsteen COL/SME

DEW9000216

SFGU080201

8122736352

88697302562

5186509532

88697461742

88697630032

2719554

2705553

7567895804

5186516652

88697580922

7567899475

HOSPCD001X

88697619362

2703635

1793437

88697415732

1785121

88697617052

1800022

9362499274

88697501492

MODCD111

88697530872

88697613042

2724567

2701661

82876573782

8715457

KARN04

88697037762

MODCD106

88697195122

2724560

88697309962

5134702000

LMCD0056

88697540992

9362498246

3717392

ELEVENCD86

1788721

88697553842

4579142

2725990

7567896624

82876764102

88697413552




